Typical Applications:
Modifications & Variations:
• Special capacitance ranges
• Special terminal sizes & shapes
• Extended Adjust shafts
• Dielectrics:
• SMD and lead-through-hole mounting
• Wide capacitance ranges

16mm Film Trim
• Compact size
PPIFILMTRIM16mmDATA031824RevA
Dielectrics
• Polypropylene (PP)
• Polycarbonate (PC)
Contact Resistance     ≤ 0.010mΩ
Insulation Resistance     ≥10,000MΩ
Rotation Torque     0.15….3.5Ncm
Electrical Specifications
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage    300 VDC
General Specifications
Voltage Rating     150 VDC
All dimensions are in/mm.   All dimensions are in/mm.
min max Top Adjust Side Adjust
8.0 120 200 0±300 0.66/16.8 Red PPZN12100 PPZP12100
9.0 160 200 0±300 0.66/16.8 Violet PPZN16100 PPZP16100
9.0 200 200 0±300 0.66/16.8 Orange PPZN20100 PPZP20100
18 300 200 0±300 0.66/16.8 Red PPZN30100 PPZP30100
23 350 100 0±350 0.66/16.8 Red PPZN35100 PPZP35100
23 380 100 0±350 0.66/16.8 Red PPZN38100 PPZP38100
25 430 100 0±350 0.66/16.8 Violet PPZN43100 PPZP43100
26 600 100 0±350 0.66/16.8 Grey PPZN60100 PPZP60100
40 770 100 0±350 0.66/16.8 Grey PPZN77100 PPZP77100
Color Code
Model Number
PC -40 to +85
Dielectric